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TEMPS
04:17:08
04:29:50
04:32:52
04:33:56
04:35:38
04:36:02
04:38:17
04:39:55
04:42:12
05:10:21
05:24:04
05:29:51
05:37:01
05:38:08
05:42:17
05:55:42
05:56:52
06:00:10
06:01:02
06:04:21
06:14:00
06:14:30
06:15:50
06:27:30
06:27:38
06:29:41
06:35:12
06:36:33
06:37:47
06:57:09

DOSSARD

NOM
536 TICET
521 JARDINIERS DU
515 CHOUCOU&BIIOU DU
504 ATHLE632 TEAM
535 TEAM PATE
501
523 LES BG
533 TCHIN
505 ATHLE632 TEAM
527 LES SOEURETTES EN
529 LOS
513 BASGI
518 EMMAHUMARAS
509 ATHLE632 TEAM
514 CAP TRAIL GAGNAC
502 ACM
534 TEAM BESSAN
506 ATHLE632 TEAM
510 ATHLE 632 TEAM
524 LES JARDINIERES DO
512 BARDY-SUISSA
525 LES JOSIANES DU
507 ATHLE632 TEAM
530 NATHALIE
503 ACNM
511 ATHLE 632 TEAM
528 LES
526 LES RENARDES DE
508 ATHLE632 TEAM
516 DAGEVILLE-ELIE

PRENOM
TAC
SATUC
TCN
CABANES

JARDINIERS
TCHIN

FOLIE
COUDES

RUNNING

BRASIL

PTC

TRAIL

TEUGS
L'ACM
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CAT

DUOH
DUOH
DUOH
DUOH
DUOH
DUO M
DUOH
DUOH
DUOH
DUOF
DUOH
DUO M
DUO M
DUOH
DUO M
DUOH
DUO M
DUO M
DUOF
DUOF
DUO M
DUOF
DUOH
DUOF
DUOH
DUO M
DUOF
DUOF
DUO M
DUO M

CLASS_CAT
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SUR_GEN
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SUR_CAT
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LIBRE1

Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:
Relais 1:

01:27:27
01:30:51
01:34:55
01:28:16
01:32:55
01:47:44
01:34:30
01:30:45
01:41:19
01:47:44
01:34:56
01:41:29
02:07:21
01:43:05
01:54:50
02:13:42
02:16:03
01:57:44
01:57:49
02:00:51
01:48:43
02:11:33
02:00:53
02:03:20
02:00:07
02:13:23
02:33:08
02:22:19
02:23:25
02:37:01

LIBRE2

Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:
Relais 2:

02:49:41
02:58:59
02:57:57
03:05:40
03:02:42
02:48:17
03:03:46
03:09:09
03:00:52
03:22:37
03:49:08
03:48:22
03:29:39
03:55:03
03:47:26
03:42:00
03:40:49
04:02:25
04:03:12
04:03:29
04:25:16
04:02:56
04:14:57
04:24:09
04:27:31
04:16:17
04:02:04
04:14:14
04:14:22
04:20:07



	RESULTATS_50km relais

